
ID Start time Name Name2 Company Name Email2

Pre-Solicitation Sign In Sheet RFCSP752-23-262094ER - UNT Music Practice Jazz Lab - January 10, 2023 @ 1:30pm

1 1/10/23 14:01:31 Thanh Kim Nguyen UNT
2 1/10/23 0:00:00 Darlene Cowins CMC Development bids@cmccorp.us
3 1/10/23 0:00:00 Blake Jordan The Christman Company blake.jordan@christmanco.com
4 1/10/23 0:00:00 Will Schaule Falkenberg Construction will@falkcon.com
5 1/10/23 0:00:00 Bill Myers J.T. Vaughn Construction bmyers@vaughnconstruction.com
6 1/10/23 0:00:00 Paula Little LMC Corporation paula.little@lmc-corporation.com
7 1/10/23 0:00:00 Trevor Johnson Adolfson & Person Construction tjohnson@a-p.com
8 1/10/23 0:00:00 Tyeasha Johnson CMC Development bids@cmccorp.us
9 1/10/23 0:00:00 Trevor Hopkins LMC Corporation trevor.hopkins@lmc-corporation.com

10 1/10/23 0:00:00 Andres Montoya MDI Inc., General Contractors estimating@mdigc.com
11 1/10/23 0:00:00 Jeff Shaw McGough Construction jeff.shaw@mcgough.com
12 1/10/23 0:00:00 Chuck Sims/Matt Giuffre Post L Group info@postlgroup.com
13 1/10/23 0:00:00 Maria Angel UNT
14 1/10/23 0:00:00 Don Lynch UNTS SIPC
15 1/10/23 0:00:00 Ashley Hernandez-Salazar UNTS HUB ashley.hernandezsalazar@untsystem.edu
16 1/10/23 0:00:00 Marina Williams Stragetic Sourcing Team 
17 1/10/23 0:00:00 Elaine Robbins UNT SIPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu
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